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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office. <

4. 1If data ig entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form I6, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co—ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
YWASHINGTON

In RepLY reFer To QM 293 A-C

v AT

L}}-Wlty. Fiiliemn M. 1238 O W ') July 7, 19350

(\*se Pearl Hines »«/0 W } :
U}._z&s EQ goth Stre@t 'r ".'.' 5 q

{ leveland, Chio 1\}0 %
Jear Madem: AEo X

Your attention is invited to the enclosed topy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thsreto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe &s the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following gquestions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? . VY T I

If so, give her name and address: v AN S LK

2. 1s the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood.in loco parentis to him ac-
cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, give her namgmgnd address:

e e a———

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.




. WAR DEPARTMENT ‘
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

pATE  PFebruary 8, 1930

NANE RAWIC SERIAL OTGAITIZATION DATE OF DEATH

Bradley William M Pvt 1967288 Co G 365th Inf Nov 11 1918

STATE Tennessee CTY, [0s 1233 GRAVE 11 ROV 25 BLOCK B

LA ARG AR
Deceased ik d /

Check relatiounship Livin:z

\

0% ©0 06 ©0 06 oo 0 00 ©O0 90 oe ©9 SO &3 ee a8 00 o0 B°
00 ©0 ©8 oo O o8 a9 o B9 e 00 QO B8O 60 09 e 09 a0

= ‘7
D— 2 :7/"¢ a)

IOTHER _

STEPMOTHTR (For the
year prior to com-
mencement of service)
MAME
' MOTIDR THRU ADOPTIOL
AND [For the year prior
to commeucement of
ADDRESS service)

—CP (&) t{?;,%
9 23T L sl %7
' ' 7 ¢
[Jtep -

MOTHLELR IN LOCO PAIFIITIS
(For the year prior to
comaencement of service)

WIDOW
(Vho has not remarried)

90 00 ©O oo OO 0O 60 2O ©0 ©O 08 08 08 ©e @8 9o 00 o0 o8

P A S
A - e T B

Veterans Bureau Claim Number N LA N , '/

29/156 *’ \'\\)\4 ’/f«c,—tC\J k,/\,({t.gv.j /9 ""‘" C:“ 4

/7:= rL (,1. e (Par en e % S pldtsr - ;64u“ec (;/&’DM 77()/ u{r‘ Pre gx'l‘c\“?,@(éjw\

7 M A




=

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

iN REPLY REFER TO.QM 293 A-C

Bradley, Williem M, May 8%, 1929.

Mre, Walter Hines,
2269 B, 90th Bt.,
Cleveland 3 Ohio,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage %o
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are th?&iﬂnd of the

late Private William M, Bradley, o
. ey, Co. @, 366th whose renains

interred in the B Amerd o 2 PP . are now

Prancs, te Mihlel American Cemetery, Thiausourt, Meurtheeet-iioseils,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he ig survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addressss of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

invited to Section 4 of the en-

closed Act, which defines the terms nmother" and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco

parentis to the decedent, & statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made.

Your attention is particularly

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHEN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,

2 incls.
Act of Congress. Assistant .

Envelope.




WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO___S___M 293 A-C

o e A

Bradley, Williem M. 1238 O July 7, 1980

¥rs. FPearl Hines
2959 E., 90th Street
¢leveland, Chie
Dear Madem:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act

mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ig survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation

to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the

space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? £,

If so, give her name and address:

St s the deceased‘survived_by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed(Act as amegded? i

If so, give her name and address:

e e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Agsistant.

S vt e



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFEr To QM 293 A—C

fuemnd 28, 1979,
Bradley, William M.
1233

Mrs, Valier Hiues,
2259 E. ¢0%th St.,
Cleveland, Ohio,

Deayr Nadam:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has heen
received to our communication dated way 27, 19298 meking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widew of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view 1o
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Eurcpe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

. Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
%n the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow who YTt
has not since remarried? 1If so, give her
complete address:

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and L AN
relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the_pilgrimage? 4

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant .

Envelope
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

N rRepLy rerer To QM 293 A-C
Bradley, Williem M, - May 87, 1929. 7

lirs, Welter Hines,
2269 B, DOth St.,
ﬁlmzﬂnﬁa Ohlo.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage 1O

these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are th%&i ;
late Private Willlem M. Bradley, Co. 0, 365tH: e
ol & iradley, Cos G, 360thInf,, whose remains are now
interred in the 8¢, Mihiel Mun Comotery, 1 » Mourthe-et-logelle,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and

widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.
3

vour attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act; which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative

is & ateﬁpother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis. o the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If~he wag-survived by a widow who has eince remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

N

=3 For your reply,
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelops.

you may use the enclosed enveiope which requires

e

e e e e
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QM 293 A-C '
BRADIEY, William Moy Pvt.

Harch 7, 1924

lrs. Welter Hines,
2259 Bost 90th Ste,
Clevelend, Ohios

Deayr iadems

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the incloscd card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested,

Thi.s American military cemétery is one of those to be main-
3 tained oy the United States for,all time in Europe, Each grave will
be marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with ‘the
nane, rank, division, organization, date: of soldier's death and State
from which he ceme, Headstones will'be placed.at all graves in connection
with. the improvement work now -in' progress, ag soon as possible and without

waiting for special action or réquest on the part of relatives,

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost réverential care was' exercised and mowxe than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred Quﬁy. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintained by the Government:in a manner befitting
the last resting place of ‘our heroes., - : '

Very truly yours,

. Rals FOOTER
Askistant. RD-
Fro g,

il 4 oae o i o 4 les SR BE B Bl e ol L L L



COMPILAﬂON OF DISPOSITION OF REMMS DATA

File # 57295

I. LocatioN InpeEx CARD:

() Name __ BRADLEY, William g, Ser. No, . 1967288 |
: Ty Pl BR
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Y CKIREZ) 0 )
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III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases —..._____________________sm=e_________________ CKR.__%
SAVAN (;‘;,(,l\,‘.v:‘\"; A ' = :";“’f". | C S A R i N '\‘
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(a) Name A oo R (BYMIR S1aT0NShD petvione.. B AL [ NS I
(¢) Address bl A IR AT e B, PRC TR U O N e e LT
(@) Remains!itof bekbrought tofl: iS4 foer flbt v & & 10 Tl el e WEELENEE T bor L it (e
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at __________ L o B S 0
(f)iShippinptinstrdciionsupontamiyaliofsbody i WMSIE L. i e tie mul e e e e
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S. .
Examiner s miia]s S s TS e Date Rl L o S0 o CAMBELL . , 1920.
V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from _._.--vMfo T L 000 heaanle
R ~ ‘f Vv | ‘q " " {--}/
9w S 4 G Y0 AT bXiwoloiw ({;“"y e 2 AT BSOS P AN ML iy R T
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ , above, or requesting ﬂr{tt----_l/.‘:l_\:"-‘-.i--m‘ ------ Laanag
= AR \/gx\‘ X oA ___‘__f_:____x__,________________________,_w_ ___________  Sesaca ANERN o F L 4B S-SR SRR
Fa.9, ) \)\‘\ \‘ “%
\
Examiner’s Initials _____. M. C e 6 Date ________________b_;_*‘__&l__,‘__’_‘j_‘______; 192¢.
VI. G. R. S. FiLes, CoRRESPONDENCE—shows as follows: _oooooomooooommme oo
&) %
A U Regus b Sy Lipne ). MR o
s, | 1 ’Lv
TN s et m— s —r
e R T N jan e
\ e e '
Q& (a) Cancellh'fioilemelno(sj rg}grlx?ed 0 e e
Examiner's Initials _:-;_5-1;-."—"--5-' .......... Date .. A= b= 2 (J_ _________ : Ms
COUNTRY Fraunce CemeTERY No. ... ARER i Sarer No. ... -‘54?/ ___________ ek
G. R. 8. Form NO. 115 &7 DG Ie FoXmp: 11 \

* “Amended April 6, 1920

V5 FEB 281921 CARDED
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.G.R.S. FORM #114-A. . STATION Thisucoult,France, .
To be prepared in triplicate. : ' DATE 4#ug.18, 1922 ;

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT ; COMPARATIVE REPORT P
Jjce : VP b s g Bl

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy f‘oujld upon exhumation pf body
1. Name __ BRADLEY,__Edil;Ligm____/Z?/! ....... 10. Name__m:iLBradlgy ___________________________
Bor W@ i 1L e e e, B N oo S B S B M Kl i
G R K E}é_t,_ __________________________________________ L2se Rank el Al R I e i
4. org.  00.Ge365th Inf, I3. ORERAOINRS T o SR
5. D.D. ____ WovediEth (19T 8 T o LT 14 2 (a ) DDy 7o e i e S SR
Bo CalDge s T NS e AR e R (D)UD B v, et b S e

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. 34 Sec. 12 {5 Grave> No. Sec.

(S ST gl 8 it L v ROW. daah 1) il I ERRIAO L) o N ORI s b1 o) 2R A S
ik - Mol gl e 8 | . 174 Hon@g el 3

18. Cemetery g+ Mihiel American (iy. 19. Commune or town PHIAUCOURT ... S ¥
20, Dept. or County . _ M.et-M) . . 2L Country iy U FrRnoa el & Ny
22t GRS EEHA GBS L€ 0 d 60 NOk: s b 2 L S 0
R3. Disinterred (Date) Aug.l8, 1922 . By v Q.Y Ruggelise. . s g 1oy _

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name BRADLEY ,Williem . __ 96T LalfNo N g e 88 B EN T NEOSl Sl ds CORN
RanlcSONMRY B LT G )L S B kil e Organization Q0 .G. 365th Inf. ...
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker?__l___gg,___,__,_mmdy o YR T

] v ”4 # ,
e L e

.........................................................

Signature Junior Technical Assistant
3 Jd.T.White

PREPARATION ST M

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of °
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Tag on body reads: Wm M.Bradley, 1967288

27. Condition of body Badly deeomposed,features unreeognizable.. .. ... .

28. Nature of burial . Weedem bDoex,U.8 upife®® . . ... ...

29, Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
guoted above? B06 PAYEE L0 $ B8 ciireesifiina i oo iiiiiin sraaiisnsietensizasiasssnitAL szis o onan ot

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Aug.l8, 1928 By G.V.Russall ..
_C.V.Russell

’

. Caplat otlEE By il b e i S0 0 R S

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) =~ & EC'V'R“,S‘?_;;‘_--_V\,;;: .....



SHIPMENT. ' (Show actual marking of box.) - Box No. {$-29428

32.

33.

34.

35.

Designation of body: syt

Neme Widlsld At BRADERY, SAsey ) A e T Serial No. _ 1967288
Rankui BV.%}_-_ ___________________ Organization C0,Gs365%h Inf., =~
Consigned to: : A

conducted and
e report above

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations w
accomplished under my immediate supervision and tha

A

is correct. 74y

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector______ ]ﬁ{

(/I I Powers ,1at &t ., Q.M.C.

36. Remarks hie e s Y A S
------------ e . 133 3L~ LR =

37+ Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) . Aug.l8, 1988 . "0 o il '
Toppoint e ofaConceontirablion i « I T sl Gl o i ol e i CRSN I R 4

(Name)
CORVOY.C. T temniliie s 00 | L0 4TS Si'gnatunesShi pping ke e S
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . ___ . . ...

39.

40,

41,

42.

43.

By G.R.S. Representative

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery ___ St.Mihiel Amer.l233,Thiaueco

(Name )

GONVOVETali kb, 1w SNRE i Tai LR 5 0 Signature Shipping Officer

Jed
Recodved : - Date: . .ustale i Bl T e ot Jp S s et RS et y ot Lfepan
GRRE: SyURePLOgoRbabive ML o Tou] Joir IR ST R i o Lk sl 1N, 8 DN SR S L
Redntenfed. s .00 L il . CLARL T LL S S L AR e

.o . (Date)

Graye Nogit.,. . Sl SR NG EEE 37 IS P ey R BN SR G AL N N SCCHIONUET. S B T 07T I
serox Blook . ... R A i Row, . e AR LI L A L s g

q E &‘)',nﬂ. = -n-u«.tg
G.R.S. Representative

A.BE.DEVEY [ 18% ,Lie ut Qe




G. R. S. Form. No. 16-A Q Place Thickggyo urt France . ..
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Date .. . Aug 18 1928,

1. REMAINS OF.... BRADLEY William , Serial. Numper... 1967288
RANK Pyt . ORGANIZATION - Co G 8656th Inf

2. Bisinterred (date) : 12 Frofitdive comﬁieté"l\gélﬁfgﬁﬁ’: o O

©  August 18 1922 Gr. 34 Sec 18 P1 1 Cem 1233, [”@%y "
By : Group Gt oo s U nit il Se'a ol :

3. Reburied (date) Awpust 18,1922 - In(give complete locatiop): Gr.1l, Bk.B, Row 25

(0 A _ Cemetery 1233, Thisvwcowrt, M BTM)

P Rt , - ioping se

By : Group.......... Rebuedal L Unit. Inc SSKetandl\agg'(} 0 P]é})fl:i“iacljaa BRI

4. Report as to navure of original burial and condition of hody upon disinterment :

e Wooden box. Ue.o. uniform
badly decomposed, festures unrecognizaeble.

5. (@) Identification tags: Buried with body? y€8..........On grave marker ... Q..

[(6) Other means ol identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Tag on body reads Wm fle Bradley 1967288

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) imp to det.. . .

’(b) Weight (estimated) ,‘do
(c). Hair—Color ) A =d0
QUANTIY, o L UL e L b o
Characteristics -do
(d) Haiv on face—Color
L.ocation v =do

Quantity. .=d 0 . .
(¢) Permanent marks 6n bO(l‘,\' (old scavs, peculiarities,
Or missing parts). none visible
teeth 2 14 15 16 19 20
28 31 missing before death 6 .7 13 .

17 32 cavities 9 missing after death 30
“egilvef filling OO R

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)

right radius fractured Jtw. /-)

P

7. Disinterment g ' v R
Sl,l[lel"\"lse(l ])‘\ ; A Ul [‘;’ AL PEINP AT ANy | Af\l\])l'("\"(‘.(f] 3 ~~.{" AL M‘L‘L@
C V Russell (/73 J Powers

(Title)~ 314 Eie ut Qe

®.  Reburial - WYl - o A i e
supervised by ... YA /‘{i il ... Approved : "\RD‘EYK e SR o i
T 7RAVRE Ae s iy tih Y 2
.5 KRAjGHo entration (Title) . 18%,Ldent, Qe



(R

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

Enter information, as notel below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding mwmbered
space. This form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form l-a, reporting
reburial locations. To be used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in tase no means of identification
on body.

L. Show soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization, and by wohm disinterred and reburied.

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the hody was disinterred
and the’ group and unit which made disinterment. ¢ '

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit
which made reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete.

4. State to what degree decompssition has progressed, whether reeognition is possible, and how the
body was oviginally buried—in a easket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as
possible.

5. (@) State whether identification tags were f[ound buried with hody and on grave marker
by reporting ‘“Yes” or ‘“No".

() State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying
articles found in or on body or grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
ana the like found on body or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might
be of use in identilying the body, other than that tabhulated under Item No 6. - oL R

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (¢) and (/) under the body deseription are very important
and should be ‘very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in
with great care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart.
Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth are arranged symmetrieally
on either side and c¢lassed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), hicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be made and
findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge
worlk, h‘lli‘ng.\j, caries (eavities of decay), dentures (plates),. and any deformity b jwas found.

MISSING TEETH ... . "All tecth missing through previous
~extraction (not those fractured or
displaced by recent wounds) should

be seratehed out, thus :

CROWNED TEETH Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
’ { zold, poreelan, or gold and porcelain),

thus : -
BRIDGE WORK Bloek in solid the crown of tooth (label

gold bridge,gold and porcelain hridge)

thu

\ ; , SILVER FILLING GOLD FILLING
FILLINGS i Draw filling on tooth accurately as GOLD FILLING GOLD FILLING
¢ S possible (block in and label gold, GOLD FILLING
silver, cement), thus :
—CAVITY

CARIES (CAVITIES) .. Outline location and size ol cavity, fms PECAYED

shade in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) . Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate block in teeth attached and indicato
yetaining ciasps on natural teeth with the word * elasp ”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinferment and the name and title of the person
approving same:

8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the name and title of the person approving
same. y

it 8y #



s ¥ 2 e

4

f » ";
GRAVE LOCATIOI‘.BLANK

LONGRION OF TIE GRAVE OF

L (Sutname)f d ('\"ﬁx}{b'e}') """ (First Name i Tnitialy,
................................... WAL ST AR
(Rank). A (Qrgallizatif)ll).
PLACE OF DEATH:/[Cot i by FEPRPW L
CAUSE OF DEATH: Je4ti/. Aot ' ..... sea e, o
DATEY OF BUBIAL i, ¥ Lk win s X0l 7 e 0

PLACE OF BURIAL:

(Give Cemetery, Town and Depaltmont) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used. f

y<
/ 4 N %
GRAVE NUMBER: .. & ¢.{.. ., " ..................... f
OW MARKED: Name| Peg?. { e
|
Headb"gard?. ‘1 ......... p

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:| | ‘ |

‘Ve '(” A o \
Was one buried with body?. K ! ) ST O T L) L8 A8, ahy 51

Was one fastened to name pqn s
stake used as a grave maﬂ;o .......... K%

If name unknown and mgs missing, deseription and marks
should be given here: 5

............................................................ 1
NEAREST. RELATIVE: 247 Fomngen~" o0 |
ADDRBSS: ok Pl [ e A R e’ T G Ol '
RELATIONSHIP: ... . A E e A TR
REPORTED BY: : ‘
...... 4 —"<

I (Signature and Rank of -Reporting Officer)

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registratlion Service.






Wé orrIcifF THE quartzRissTIR cmiral (@)
® o

ETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB=SECTICN

Hariow-—Ss¥e
HAME OF DECZASED SOLDIER ’ CEMETERY NO. DATE
————fraitay-Hitiem vy Ieesl -2 Bia @ Zlafer.
SERTAL NUMBER ORGANIZATTON )
89° ‘
o™ i.
v el | 1.
1967288 tost5 S5t Infs Ty POt RN 4 ‘
Date of Centh = 11/11/18 Tt EET
i ‘&% j’: el 5 zf‘
il Fh o8
WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION Jy 2
ﬁo‘.l. ‘;
Ores GRE . FNIS- Aal-xi- €L DATD 3
NAE QF BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP K} ‘
e - wﬁm T : ?’M& (f @L“_v |
Address v

24 bok o5t Coueled 0. A,

~ 5/709/1






201 Bradley, Williem Morrison.
(lhc. 4‘5".) =

Ao feog i}

/159

~ in astion on Fovembor 11th, I beg leave to inform

Yrs. Poarl Hines,
Gleveland, Ohio.

mme_

Refexring to your lsttor of December 2, 1918,
relative to the bringing to imoriea of the body of
Privote Willdam Morrison Brodley, who died of wovnds

you thet it is the intention of the Covormment

t0 return to the United States the bodies of owr de-
cossed soldleors, mnlese otromwise rogmestod, at
Goverment expomse, when conditions of trameportation
make it possible for this work to be bogun.

It is not deemed foasidle te pormit ihe removel
of any of the vemnine by Ind ividuals, or in advanee of
matting imto effeet the gemersl plan for the wemoval
6f thé renains of a1). Dw mbiieity will de given
the general wblic when the work of the transfay
of the bodles to the United Stater im begun .

m‘y lﬂﬂ’w,
J ©. Ashburn

Adjutart Cameral,

'-’nu..-_...-\-—nnp.._....,,_, )
s

: ]
FILE I
\f—"’? L PN ’ e B } ;

¥ i










